Verzeichnis der geografischen Namen im Kanton Graubinden

Gemeinde: 3723 Rhéazins

Endguiltige Schreibweise

Alp da Razén
Alp Sura

Alp Sut

Arsas
Arscheglia
Bagniels
Betlahem
Blans

Blans Dadens
Blans Sut

Bleis

Bleis dil Begl
Bleis dil Daniel
Bleis Gronda
Bot da Lieurs
Bot dalla Caldera
Bot da Sogn Gieri
Bot da Tschart
Campeun
Campeun Sura
Campeun Sut
Canval
Caplutta
Caplutta Sura
Caplutta Sut
Carna Sut
Carschatsch
Casti da Razén
Caumas
Cavriu
Cazzetta
Cazzetta Sura
Clavadatsch
Cresta Biema
Cresta Leunga
Cresta Sogn Paul
Crest Ault
Crusch

Cugns
Curtgani
Dalnova
Darnaus
Darschaglieras
Davitg

Davos Crest
Denter Crestas

Herkunft

Rhéaziins Nomkom
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins LK25
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhazins Los 3 Erg.
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhazins UP
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhéazins Los 1
Rhazins Los 1
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéziins Los 1
Rhazins Los 2
Rhéaziins Nomkom
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhéazins Los 1
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéazins Los 2
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Genehmigung
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31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
04.12.2014
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
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Endguiltige Schreibweise

Fantanuglias
Feuns

Figiu
Fontaunas
Foppas
Furella
Gassa Casti
Gegna Sura
Gieri Meg
Ginellas
Grava

lert Bel

Il Cuolm

lls Zons

Isla

Isla Bella
Isla Pintga
Lag Miert
Larischs
Larisch Tort
La Val
Maler

Malé Sura
Maleé Sut
Miribi
Muletg Niev
Mulin Sura
Mulin Sut
Muré
Noursa
Paliu Gronda
Paliu Rodunda
Palius

Paliu Sut
Pardels
Parvesa
Peglia

Pegn Grond
Penzas
Pigniu
Pitschét
Planas
Platta
Plauncas

Plaun da Dumengias
Plaun da Schers
Plaun da Spagna

Plaun Miez
Plaun Sura
Pleum

Herkunft

Rhéazins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéaziins LK25
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhazins Los 2
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhéazins UP
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéaziins LK25
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéazins Los 1
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhéaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéazins LK25
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhazins Los 1
Rhaziins UP
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 2
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31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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31.10.2007



Endguiltige Schreibweise

Pleum da Porcs
Pleum da Streias
Pleum Sura
Prada

Prau Capeun
Prau Cascheun
Prau da Mel

Prau digl Uaul
Prau dil Prer
Prau Mascal
Prau Mulin

Prau Rodund
Prau Tgileun
Prau Triepel Sura
Prau Triepel Sut
Prau Videun
Puleras
Punteglias
Quadra

Ratiras

Razén

Rein Posteriur
Reun dil Sep
Rhéziins
Rhéaziins, Bahnhof
Rosas

Runcaglia
Runcalatsch
Runcars

Rusna

Rusnas da Nev
Ruver

Ruvriu

S. Gieri

Salums

Saulzas

Scalotta

Schetga da Blans
Schetga da Foppas
Schetga dil Tuf
Schloss Rhaziins
Sella Sura

Sibel

Sogn Gieri

Sogn Paul

Sort

Sort da Blans
Sort da Spegnas
Sorts

Spegnas

Herkunft

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhazins UP
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 3 Erg.
Rhazins Los 3 Erg.
Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhazins Nomkom
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéazins BFS
Rhaziins BAV
Rhéazins LK25
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhaziins NK10000
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéziins NK10000
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhéziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéaziins UP
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéziins Los 2
Rhazins Los 2
Rhazins LK25
Rhéazins UP
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéziins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
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Genehmigung

31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
03.12.2013
31.10.2007
03.12.2013
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
04.12.2014
31.10.2007
31.10.2007



Endguiltige Schreibweise

Stavel digl Uaul
Stavel Martella
Stavlegna
Staziun

Suitgs

Summa Gassa
Sur Ual

Sut Rieven
Taleumas
Tamberg
Tarmuz Ault
Tarmuz Bass
Tgaminada
Tgeun Pardatsch
Tierchel
Trutginet
Tschanauntas
Tschart
Tschuncauns
Tuf

Tuleu
Tumatschelli
Tumbiesc

Uaul Ars

Uaul Bel

Uaul dad Isla
Uaul da Lag Miert
Uaul da Planas
Uaul da Punteglias
Uaul da Sogn Gieri
Uaul della Sterpa
Undrau

Val Bella

Val Curtgin

Val da Bos

Val da Feuns
Val da Luazi

Val da Planas
Val da Rosas
Val da Spegnas
Val da Spérts
Val dil Prau Pign
Val dil Tuf

Val Fareia
Vallatscha

Vallet

Vallettas

Val Martella
Vals

Val Torta

Herkunft

Rhéaziins UP

Rhéazins UP

Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazins Los 1
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhaziins LK25
Rhaziins LK25
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéazins UP

Rhéazlns Los 2

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhéazins LK25
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhaziins LK25
Rhaziins UP

Rhéazins Los 2
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 1
Rhéaziins UP

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhaziins Los 2

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.
Rhéziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéazins Los 2
Rhazins LK25
Rhaziins LK25

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhaziins Los 3
Rhéazins UP
Rhaziins UP
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhaziins UP
Rhaziins Los 3

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhéaziins Los 2
Rhéaziins UP

Rhaziins Los 3 Erg.

Rhaziins Los 3

Rhazins Los 3 Erg.

Rhéazins Los 3
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhéazlns Los 2
Rhéazins UP
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31.10.2007
31.10.2007
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Endguiltige Schreibweise
Vegnas

Veier

Via Baselga

Vialva

Via Nova

Via Suro

Via Teissa

Vusaus

Herkunft

Rhazins Los 1
Rhaziins Los 2
Rhaziins Nomkom
Rhéazins Los 3
Rhazins Los 1
Rhéazins Los 1
Rhéaziins UP
Rhéazlns Los 2
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Genehmigung

31.10.2007
31.10.2007
13.03.2008
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007
31.10.2007



